Budget Bengtsarvet s:2 m.fl. 2019

Intakter:

Skog

Arrende
Offentliga stod
Bathusplatser

Summa intakter

Utgifter:

Skogsvard
Vagunderhall
Forsakringar
Bokforing
Revision

Arvoden och léner
Diverse

Summa utgifter

100 000:-
25 000:-
37 000:-
35 000:-

197 000:-

15 000:-
30 000:-
3000:-
20 000:-
10 000:-
60.000:-

5.000:-

143 000:-



